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A.A Wright Public School The Family Centre ✓ $16.50 $9.25 $9.25

Aberarder Central School 

Bosanquet Central Public School

Bridgeview Public School
Point Edward Early Learning 

Centre 
 ✓ $21.67 $7.15 $14.52

Brigden Public School

Bright's Grove Public School  YMCA of Sothwestern Ontario ✓ ✓
$23.00 FT 

$23.65 PT

$13.75 FT 

$14.15 PT

$13.75 FT 

$14.15 PT 

Brooke Central Public School Lambton Rural Child Care ✓ $19.00 $9.25 $10.00

Cathcart Boulevard Public School  YMCA of Sothwestern Ontario ✓ ✓
$23.00 FT 

$23.65 PT

$13.75 FT 

$14.15 PT

$13.75 FT 

$14.15 PT 

Colonel Cameron Public School  YMCA of Sothwestern Ontario ✓
$23.00 FT 

$23.65 PT

$13.75 FT 

$14.15 PT

$13.75 FT 

$14.15 PT 

Confederation Central School  YMCA of Sothwestern Ontario ✓ ✓
$23.00 FT 

$23.65 PT

$13.75 FT 

$14.15 PT

$13.75 FT 

$14.15 PT 

Dawn-Euphemia Public School

Dresden Area Central School Lambton Rural Child Care ✓ $15.80 $7.30 $8.50 

East Lambton Elementary School Lambton Rural Child Care ✓ $16.00 $7.50 $8.50

Hillcrest Public School Generations Day Care ✓ $20.00 $10.00 $10.00

Errol Road Public School  YMCA of Sothwestern Ontario ✓ ✓
$23.00 FT 

$23.65 PT

$13.75 FT 

$14.15 PT

$13.75 FT 

$14.15 PT 

Errol Village Public School Lambton Rural Child Care ✓ $19.00 $9.25 $10.00 

Grand Bend Public School North Lambton Childcare Centre ✓ $19.75 $9.00 $13.00

Gregory Drive Public School Kid's Stuff Family Learning Centre ✓ $19.10 $11.05 $15.10 

H. W. Burgess Public School The Family Centre ✓ $16.50 $9.25 $9.25

Hanna Memorial Public School
Little Friends Child & 

FamilyDevelopment Centre
✓ $20.00 $11.00 $11.00

Harwich-Raleigh Public School 
Growing Together Family 

Resource Centre
✓ ✓ $21.00 $12.50 $12.50

High Park Public School YMCA of Sothwestern Ontario ✓
$23.00 FT 

$23.65 PT

$13.75 FT 

$14.15 PT

$13.75 FT 

$14.15 PT 

Indian Creek Road Public School YMCA of Sothwestern Ontario ✓ ✓
$23.00 FT 

$23.65 PT

$13.75 FT 

$14.15 PT

$13.75 FT 

$14.15 PT 

King George VI Public School - 

Chatham
YMCA of Sothwestern Ontario ✓

$23.00 FT 

$23.65 PT

$13.75 FT 

$14.15 PT

$13.75 FT 

$14.15 PT 

King George VI Public School - 

Sarina
London Bridge Child Care Services ✓ $22.00 $13.50 $14.50

Kinnwood Central Paublic School North Lambton Childcare Centre ✓ ✓ $19.75 $9.00 $13.00

Lakeroad Public School YMCA of Sothwestern Ontario ✓
$23.00 FT 

$23.65 PT

$13.75 FT 

$14.15 PT

$13.75 FT 

$14.15 PT 

Lambton Centennial Public School Generations Day Care ✓ $20.00 $10.00 $10.00

Lansdowne Public School  YMCA of Sothwestern Ontario ✓
$23.00 FT 

$23.65 PT

$13.75 FT 

$14.15 PT

$13.75 FT 

$14.15 PT 

London Road School  YMCA of Sothwestern Ontario ✓
$23.00 FT 

$23.65 PT

$13.75 FT 

$14.15 PT

$13.75 FT 

$14.15 PT 

McNaughton Avenue Public School YMCA of Sothwestern Ontario ✓ ✓
$21.65 FT 

$22.30 PT

$12.95 FT 

$13.35 PT

$12.95 FT 

$13.35 PT 

Merlin Area Public School Tilbury Tots Early Learning Centre ✓ $18.05 $13.80 $13.80

Mooretown -Courtright Public 

School 
 YMCA of Sothwestern Ontario ✓

$23.00 FT 

$23.65 PT

$13.75 FT 

$14.15 PT

$13.75 FT 

$14.15 PT 

Naahii Ridge Elementary School Ridge K.I.D.S. ✓ ✓ $18.95 8.35/hour 8.35/hour

P. E. McGibbon Public School  YMCA of Sothwestern Ontario ✓ ✓
$23.00 FT 

$23.65 PT

$13.75 FT 

$14.15 PT

$13.75 FT 

$14.15 PT 

Plympton-Wyoming Public School Generations Day Care ✓ $20.00 $10.00 $10.00

Queen Elizabeth II Public School - 

Chatham
Kid's Stuff Family Learning Centre ✓ $19.10 $11.05 $15.10

Queen Elizabeth II Public School - 

Petrolia
Generations Day Care ✓ $20.00 $10.00 $10.00

Queen Elizabeth II Public School - 

Sarnia
London Bridge Child Care Services ✓ $22.00 $13.50 $14.50

Riverview Centreal School Sombra Township Child Care Inc ✓ $5.25/hour $5.25/hour $5.25/hour

Rosedale Public School YMCA of Sothwestern Ontario ✓ ✓
$23.00 FT 

$23.65 PT

$13.75 FT 

$14.15 PT

$13.75 FT 

$14.15 PT 

Sir John Moore Community School YMCA of Sothwestern Ontario ✓ ✓
$23.00 FT 

$23.65 PT

$13.75 FT 

$14.15 PT

$13.75 FT 

$14.15 PT 

Tecumseh Public School 
Growing Together Family 

Resource Centre
✓ ✓ $21.00 $12.50 $12.50

Thamesville Area Central Public 

School 

Thamesville & Area Early 

Learning Centre
✓ $18.80 $14.80 $14.80

Tilbury Area Public School Tilbury Tots Early Learning Centre ✓ ✓ $18.05 $13.80 $13.80

Victor Lauriston Public School Kid's Stuff Family Learning Centre ✓ $19.10 $11.05 $15.10

W.J. Baird Public School
Growing Together Family 

Resource Centre
✓ ✓ $21.00 $12.50 $12.50

Wheatley Area Public School Tilbury Tots Early Learning Centre ✓ ✓ $18.05 $13.80 $13.80

Winston Churchill Public School Kid's Stuff Family Learning Centre ✓ $19.10 $11.05 $15.10

Zone Township Centreal School
Not available at this time-if interested please visit Chathm-Kent Registry and add name to list - we will 

continue to monitor need for care

Not viable at this time - if interested please visit Sarnia / Lambton and add name to waitlist - we will 

continue to monitor the need for care

LKDSB Extended Day / Before & After School Program Rate Chart

Not viable at this time - if interested please visit Sarnia / Lambton and add name to waitlist - we will 

continue to monitor the need for care

Not viable at this time - if interested please visit Sarnia / Lambton and add name to waitlist - we will 

continue to monitor the need for care

Not viable at this time - if interested please visit Sarnia / Lambton and add name to waitlist - we will 

continue to monitor the need for care

(Rates are per day unless otherwise noted )                                 * 
Ask about CWELCC pricing for children under 6 yrs
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