## LKDSB Extended Day / Before & After School Program Rate Chart

Schools Offering Extended Day / Before-and-After School Programming	Third Party Child Care Operator	Extended Day	Before & After School	Before & After School	Before School Only Rate	After School Only
Flogramming		Program Program Rate Only Rate Rate  (Rates are per day unless otherwise noted ) *				
	Ask about CWELCC pricing for children under 6 yrs					
A.A Wright Public School	The Family Centre  Not viable at this time - if interest	ed please visi	t Sarnia / Lam	\$16.50 bton and add	\$9.25 name to wai	\$9.25 tlist - we will
Aberarder Central School	Not viable at this time - If interested please visit Sarnia / Lambton and add name to waitlist - we will continue to monitor the need for care  Not viable at this time - If interested please visit Sarnia / Lambton and add name to waitlist - we will					
Bosanquet Central Public School	continue to monitor the need for care					
Bridgeview Public School	Point Edward Early Learning Centre		✓	\$21.67	\$7.15	\$14.52
Brigden Public School	Not viable at this time - if interest	ed please visite ntinue to mor			I name to wai	tlist - we will
Bright's Grove Public School	YMCA of Sothwestern Ontario	✓	✓	\$23.00 FT \$23.65 PT	\$13.75 FT \$14.15 PT	\$13.75 FT \$14.15 PT
Brooke Central Public School	Lambton Rural Child Care		4	\$19.00	\$9.25	\$10.00
Cathcart Boulevard Public School	YMCA of Sothwestern Ontario	✓	4	\$23.00 FT \$23.65 PT	\$13.75 FT \$14.15 PT	\$13.75 FT \$14.15 PT
Colonel Cameron Public School	YMCA of Sothwestern Ontario		4	\$23.00 FT \$23.65 PT	\$13.75 FT \$14.15 PT	\$13.75 FT \$14.15 PT
Confederation Central School	YMCA of Sothwestern Ontario	4	4	\$23.00 FT \$23.65 PT	\$13.75 FT \$14.15 PT	\$13.75 FT \$14.15 PT
Dawn-Euphemia Public School	Not viable at this time - if interested please visit Sarnia / Lambton and add name to waitlist - we will continue to monitor the need for care					
Dresden Area Central School	<u>Lambton Rural Child Care</u>	nande to mor	✓	\$15.80	\$7.30	\$8.50
East Lambton Elementary School	Lambton Rural Child Care		✓	\$16.00	\$7.50	\$8.50
Hillcrest Public School	Generations Day Care		4	\$20.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
Errol Road Public School	YMCA of Sothwestern Ontario	✓	4	\$23.00 FT \$23.65 PT	\$13.75 FT \$14.15 PT	\$13.75 FT \$14.15 PT
Errol Village Public School	Lambton Rural Child Care		1	\$19.00	\$9.25	\$10.00
Grand Bend Public School	North Lambton Childcare Centre		1	\$19.75	\$9.00	\$13.00
Gregory Drive Public School	Kid's Stuff Family Learning Centre		1	\$19.10	\$11.05	\$15.10
H. W. Burgess Public School	The Family Centre		1	\$16.50	\$9.25	\$9.25
Hanna Memorial Public School	Little Friends Child &		1	\$20.00	\$11.00	\$11.00
Harwich-Raleigh Public School	FamilyDevelopment Centre Growing Together Family	1	1	\$21.00	\$12.50	\$12.50
High Park Public School	YMCA of Sothwestern Ontario		1	\$23.00 FT	\$13.75 FT	\$13.75 FT
Indian Creek Road Public School	YMCA of Sothwestern Ontario	1	1	\$23.65 PT \$23.00 FT	\$14.15 PT \$13.75 FT	\$14.15 PT \$13.75 FT
King George VI Public School -	YMCA of Sothwestern Ontario		1	\$23.65 PT \$23.00 FT	\$14.15 PT \$13.75 FT	\$14.15 PT \$13.75 FT
Chatham King George VI Public School -	London Bridge Child Care Services		1	\$23.65 PT \$22.00	\$14.15 PT \$13.50	\$14.15 PT \$14.50
Sarina Kinnwood Central Paublic School	North Lambton Childcare Centre	4	4	\$19.75	\$9.00	\$13.00
Lakeroad Public School	YMCA of Sothwestern Ontario		4	\$23.00 FT \$23.65 PT	\$13.75 FT \$14.15 PT	\$13.75 FT \$14.15 PT
Lambton Centennial Public School	Generations Day Care		4	\$20.00	\$14.13 F1 \$10.00	\$10.00
Lansdowne Public School	YMCA of Sothwestern Ontario		4	\$23.00 FT \$23.65 PT	\$13.75 FT \$14.15 PT	\$13.75 FT \$14.15 PT
London Road School	YMCA of Sothwestern Ontario		4	\$23.00 FT \$23.65 PT	\$13.75 FT \$14.15 PT	\$13.75 FT \$14.15 PT
McNaughton Avenue Public School	YMCA of Sothwestern Ontario	✓	4	\$21.65 FT \$22.30 PT	\$12.95 FT \$13.35 PT	\$12.95 FT \$13.35 PT
Merlin Area Public School	Tilbury Tots Early Learning Centre		1	\$18.05	\$13.35 PT	\$13.35 P1 \$13.80
Mooretown -Courtright Public School	YMCA of Sothwestern Ontario		1	\$23.00 FT \$23.65 PT	\$13.75 FT \$14.15 PT	\$13.75 FT \$14.15 PT
Naahii Ridge Elementary School	Ridge K.I.D.S.	4	4	\$18.95	8.35/hour	8.35/hour
P. E. McGibbon Public School	YMCA of Sothwestern Ontario	✓	4	\$23.00 FT	\$13.75 FT	\$13.75 FT
Plympton-Wyoming Public School	Generations Day Care		1	\$23.65 PT \$20.00	\$14.15 PT \$10.00	\$14.15 PT \$10.00
Queen Elizabeth II Public School - Chatham	Kid's Stuff Family Learning Centre		4	\$19.10	\$11.05	\$15.10
Queen Elizabeth II Public School - Petrolia	Generations Day Care		4	\$20.00	\$10.00	\$10.00
Queen Elizabeth II Public School -	London Bridge Child Care Services		1	\$22.00	\$13.50	\$14.50
Sarnia Riverview Centreal School	Sombra Township Child Care Inc		1	\$5.25/hour	\$5.25/hour	\$5.25/hour
Rosedale Public School	YMCA of Sothwestern Ontario	✓	4	\$23.00 FT \$23.65 PT	\$13.75 FT \$14.15 PT	\$13.75 FT \$14.15 PT
Sir John Moore Community School	YMCA of Sothwestern Ontario	4	4	\$23.00 FT	\$13.75 FT	\$13.75 FT
Tecumseh Public School	Growing Together Family  Resource Centre	✓	✓	\$23.65 PT \$21.00	\$14.15 PT \$12.50	\$14.15 PT \$12.50
Thamesville Area Central Public School	Thamesville & Area Early Learning Centre		4	\$18.80	\$14.80	\$14.80
Tilbury Area Public School	Tilbury Tots Early Learning Centre	✓	<b>4</b>	\$18.05	\$13.80	\$13.80
Victor Lauriston Public School	Kid's Stuff Family Learning Centre		1	\$19.10	\$11.05	\$15.10
W.J. Baird Public School	Growing Together Family	✓	1	\$21.00	\$12.50	\$12.50
Wheatley Area Public School	Tilbury Tots Early Learning Centre	4	4	\$18.05	\$13.80	\$13.80
Winston Churchill Public School	Kid's Stuff Family Learning Centre		4	\$19.10	\$11.05	\$15.10
Zone Township Centreal School	Not available at this time-if interes			nt Registry an		
continue to monitor need for care						